
LOT 88 CALLAWAY S/D PHASE 3.
WD 1012-1414, WD 1033-921,
WD 1345-1074,

WATTS JASON R
340 SW WILSHIRE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-388

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

12/13/2022 JS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

227,176
5,580
35,000

267,756
88,743

179,013
HX HB 50,722

128,291
267,756

0

270,632

1345/1074 10/02/2017 WD Q I 01 172,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHANGLING J TSAI

JASON R WATTS

1033/0921 12/03/2004 WD Q I 162,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SWEENEY BUILDING CONS

SHANGLING J TSAI
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000045650 Roof Replacement 15,919 10/10/2022

21760 SFR 544 04/20/2004

2018HX Base Yr

340 SW WILSHIRE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,036 126.1062 141.24 287,565 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1722

BAS 1,722 100 1,722 192,140

FGR 460 55 253 28,230

FOP 98 30 29 3,236

FOP 108 30 32 3,571

2,388 2,036 227,176

BAS= W13 N4  L2 U2  W6 FOP= W18 S6 E16 N4  R2 U2 $  D2 L2  S4
W16 N13 W15 S41 E13 FOP= S5 E18 N5 W10 N3 W6 S3 W2$ E2 N3 E6
S3 E10 FGR=  S19 E23 N20 W23 S1$ N1 E23 N27 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,890.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 3,780

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,800

5,580

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


